A			1 h. M. 000 100	10		
NATIONAL Assessment Centr		well s Jarios) . /	Date & Timo Complete	edi .	Done	bv.
Date In: 10 0 7 2000 (8,4)	Jeb description		Date company	~		
Rel No 21/BIJ/MSG 2000 DOTO/Y	SAS e-filling			 ·		
Veh No. 686,9911	E-mallifujula 8			-		
0.01/0/04/2020 11/00	I-Motor Claim	Porm	la	-	<u> </u>	
OD TP Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)			:
	I-Photo Uplos	ded				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su	rvey Report		3		
	Ass't Report by	Pax/Hand to	Owner/Wksn			-
Professed Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (- (1		Telt	Faxt)
TP Panticulars: Veh Nor	CA1497K	. INC()/Non-INC(
Owner / Driver: (1)		Tel:			
	erlod: ()	Cover Type: (·).	
Confirmed by : (i	Dates.	Timer	00 10010	,	
	Note-Est Status (V		%; P: 21-79%. P: 1	30-100%		
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (5) Londing: \$1,0	000 ()/\$2,000		enemana rapid	77777	متناع	marine =
Emilional distriction of the control	学院联系任沙斯的	WEST DESIGNATION OF	THE WARMEN THE THE	(27/1/4)		
() Walk-In Customer : Gustomer's Info	THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSONS ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT	uldential & Str	ctly NO rafer of repai	or.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur		,)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoic	e: YES()/N	O(); 10	wing Co: (MINES 415	Marie Control	Ele-ment
tenin is a zasenonie centro in	Second State (Sec	以外的关系是对外	INCOMPOSITION OF	4	throup	ру
	Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection	(·)		<u> </u>			
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> 5] 	3000] (نن کے نا		•	
Injurý:	,		<u> </u>		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	*********
Dalveron Pavelion VAS 857, AMERICA		At all (exceptions		開開	200711	
Sacratic Sacratic description of the control of the	WINCHUM HOUSE IN THE SERVE AND ADDRESS.	1014022010002000	· COMMONDE STREET		•	
14	2.					
The state of the s		NUMBER OF STREET	MAROUS STANISHED TO	WANT.	(4)(3)	(1) and (1)
N92001475	*	the property and	171 1131 1174 253		MEANIST	majibw v
		1) Alt Analdant 2) DA Damege A	Montanest (2100) IN	C (510)	+	
river/Owner:	- Committee of the Comm	5) TV : Towing Pe	matrh Survey	\$120	-	
			rough Survey (Resurvey) shat INC Only (waf 10 Jan	2002}		
ontact No:		6) TR: Re-laspeo	on	\$160		
arnaged Portion:		7) NI 1 Idao DA +	SMRT Survey			
		ODe		23	E.WW66	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	<u> </u>	enies Hannis Co	Cef/Tpi Allowance	\$10 \$23		
	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	*N/C Post Rep	ir Inspection	23	T STITE	
THE TOTAL STREET, STRE	C.C. and S. A. L. A. L.	TP (N11) 1 TP	Nan INC) against area	30		MANUAL AS
1.1:		Involve dated	Pee Che Pee Che		MANIE	
1.2/3;		Involce dated	Pas CA		A10-710-67	0.000

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available of the report being made available.

李春 宋海南 南海南 大河南山西 1	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/02/2020 18:41
Date Of Accident	10/02/2020 11:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BALESTIER ROAD TOWARDS LAVENDER STREET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
PASSESSED TO THE PASSES OF THE	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBB9911C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SENG LEE ELECTRIC SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	5XXXX482C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91820440
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64747983
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 300237301 MKC
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAY HACK TONG
NRIC No	SXXXX617I
Date Of Birth	21/12/1958
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/07/2003
Driving Experience	16 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91820440
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-64747983

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 128 YISHUN STREET 11

#04-305

Postcode

760128

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

: WORKER

NAME: GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKA1479K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NG KIAN HAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE2936L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

HONG KAM WAH

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

SENG LEE ELECTRIC SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 116 Commonwealth Crescent #01-135 Singapore 140116 Tel: 6474 7983 Fax: 6474 7237

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
ON 10/03/2020 AT ABOUT 11:00HBS I WAR AT BACKING
FOAD TOWARDS LANGUAGER ST. AT WHE ZHERED CROSSING THE
CAR SKA1479K BANG EXO TO THE REAR OF MY LORRY
GBB 9911C & MY LORRY MOVY FORWARD & HAD THEY VAND
GBE 2936 L TOTAL ALL!

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

SENG LEE ELECTRIC SERVICES PTE LTD Blk 116 Commonwealth Crescent #01-135 Singapore 140116

Policyholder 5474 1983 Fax: 6474 72 97 iver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:
Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.:

HOUNCIAN LOSTO PAFOCK CIK EXIT (BMK)

SENG LEE ELECTRIC SERVICES PTE LTD
SENG LEE ELECTRIC SERVICES PTE LTD
Tel: 6474 7237

Sporting Morell May

STREET WOMEN STREET WAS STREET WAS STREET WOMEN STREET WOMEN STREET WOMEN STREET WAS STREET WOMEN STREET WOME

0458 0458

TO SEE THE WAY OF THE PARTY OF

TO SALES

. AGCIDENT STATEMENT

4001	DENT DATELL 10	2 / 2020 una	CH III TO SECOND	11		
loca	TION: Along	BON W'CO	I THE WAY	Meil // Our	L)(HH	abdon)
0.7070	Trung	D(MW ///	W UD R	IT EXT	7 10	(18
1.	DETAILS OF VEHIC	IF A	S Ellisto		1/2	SIL
	a) VEHICLE NUMB	ED OFKR 9	01110			11
	DINSURANCECO	MELLIO, 41	DIE	,	9.5	
	CITOLICY NUMBER	20				
7	PIPOLICY TYPE: 10	OMPREHENSIVE.	YURA BURN			
74	SIMAKE & MODE	1	THING PARTY	THIRD PART	Y FIRE ATH	(EET)
111	(TYPE: (SALOON /	COURT / HOW /V	101/2		60	
0	DIVEHIOLE CATED	ORY IPRIVATE I	AN KORT I	MOTORCYCI	.E./ OTHER	(3)
	DIPURPOSE OF USI	NG AT ACCIDENT	THE THE PARTY OF T	MOTORCY	CLEZ	100
	TOUGH TOUCLAIMIN	NIC LINDED VOND	Attito many	in week	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	8
1 2	IF NO, PLEASE STA	TE (THIRD PARTY)	CLAIM / REPOR	CE (YES/KG	1	
21 (1 W) 2.				MING ONET		309
WORKHRUM) 2.	AINAME TAY A	HCK TONG	>	MAL	# / FFMAII	#100
00 0	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPI	ORT 3256	17/1	PITOATHO	182044	0
4	O) ADDRESS: BIK	178 AI2H	UN STREE	ET-11-04	1-305	Suppose
	* CONTINUE TO # .	I I S S S I I I S S			-	A. S.
4 Ho of person gra	* CONTINUE TO 3.6 DRIVER	I PORIVER ALSO	POUCY HOLDS	R	P.	1
(Induding delver)	GINAME SENG	LEF F DT	TRIC SEA	The second secon		
(2)	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPI		CECLOS?			Vaz
1- 1	C) AODRESS: BIK-	116 Comma	NWEOTTH	CONTACTIO	T 1-1 T	100
	<u>e\</u>	-1-6	- LUCKILL			-
	"d)DATE OF BIRTH	12/12/195	100/MM/	(4444)	4	
	ALCCCOLVIION! II	NOOOR / OUTDO	DORL .	SHE	3 P	7
ă.	DATE OF DRIVIN	G PASS 2	B 307 201	>3		
78.83	WAS DRIVER AND	employee of Th	HE INSURED'S	COMPANY	(YES)/1	(O)
5,	IF NO, RELATIONS	DAIL OF THE DR	IVER WITH IV	SUREDI		-
(400	DIROAD SURFACE	OR WELLOW	VINING \ OTH	irs		
. 0,	MUS YNARODA INT	URED IYES ANDV	10110	1		
7.	DIREPORTED TO PO	UCE (YES / NO)	\$15		#S #	
Tr	IF YES, PLEASE STA	ITE WHICH POLIC	ESTATION			1
A He of passons or	THIRD PARTY VEHIC	STA 1	11972	00	THE CONTRACT OF	100
The state of the s	O) VEHICLE NUMB O) DRIVER'S NAM		The same	ODELL IN	VAMY 1	CASI
(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	C) MRIC/FIN/PASS	PORT!	NE HAND			
. 9, 1	HIRO PARTY VEHIC	IF OAK	201	CONTACTI		
of his of passionar-	d) YEHIOLE NUMB		3866	ODEL:	lon	
(landa de la Latina	그리고를 하는 그프랑(선택이다 있었다면) 사용을 받을 마습니다.		KAM WAT	ODEL!	1010	-
(lord walling, deliver-)	1) NRICYFIN/PASS		17)	CONTACTIO		
()		1.0 VS	,	eserge newspectual		-
		111 (5)				

email =



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Comprehensive

Certificate No.

A 300237301 MKC

Excess: SGD600

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle GBB9911C
- Name of Policyholder Seng Lee Electric Services Pte Ltd
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 3. 23/12/2019
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 22/12/2020
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving

Limitations as to Use *

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes. The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Crale Ellis Chief Executive Officer



Date:

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$66\$\$0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No : Name(as shownin NRIC): NRIC/FIN/Passport No : (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Address Singapore(Contact (Tel) Mobile No.: **Email Address** Date of Accident Time of Accident: Place of Accident Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Policyholder / Driver's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.: Date: